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5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

Policy — Roads and Infrastructure work to a number of policies across the range
of service areas

Financial — revenue and capital budgets are in place to deliver projects and
cyclic work

Legal — none known
HR — none known

Fairer Scotland Duty:



